DOE

5/02/45

5/02/45

5/03/45

5/04/45

5/04/45

5/04/45

5/04/45

5/04/45

My Friends’ Autographs

PhM2 Kenneth J Keith USN

My Senior Corpsman

PhM3 Lester M Parks USN

HAL Richard A Leszczynski USN

HAL1 Francis R Knack USN

HAL Alfred P Josephsen USN

HAL Harry E Hoershing USN

HAL George Farley USN

HA1 Mort Stagoff USN

(Staff Sportswriter To The Rescue)

and their Homes

2202 Rope Road
Whittier CA USA

219 North Main Street
Winston-Salem NC USA

7789 Eastern Avenue
Schenectady NY USA

321 South 11™ Street
Saginaw, M1 USA

821 Washington Street
Hoboken NJ USA

4257 North Ninth Street
Philadelphia PA USA

828 Saint Marys Avenue
Marietta OH USA

1832 Sixty Fourth Street
Brooklyn NY USA

Comments

Isn’t much to say //cut off/

“I love to //cut off//

(Funeral Home) Cheap rates for Rebels! Lots of Luck
to the//cut// Rebel | ever knew. Yours a//cut off//

It’s a sin to gamble

Look out for the //cut off// when we march //cut//

Smart //cut off//

Ohio can still //cut offl/

We’re marching on Richmond!
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DOE

5/04/45

5/06/45

5/06/45

5/06/45

6/21/45

9/08/45

9/08/45

9/08/45

My Friends’ Autographs

HAL Bill M Hoth USN

S1 Milton E Sides USN

HA1 John W Weis USN
“Half-Hitch”

HA1 Howard E Case Sr USN

Cpl. Jack F Smith USMC

PhM3 Tom Trone USN

Grace E Clement USN

Carl E Wellstein USN

and their Homes

Box 1011
Reidsville NC USA

Rt 4
Winston-Salem NC USA

745 Woodbine Avenue
Rochester NY USA

1145 North Broadway
Wichita, KS USA

Springfield Road
High Point NC USA

303 Linden Avenue
Qil City PA USA

119 Beach 92" Street

Rockaway Beach NY USA

323 Smith Street
Millville NJ USA

Comments

Isn’t much to say //cut off//

“Good ole N.C!!”

Swell guy even if he’s a Rebel (he didn’t know any
better)

Pretty good kid for a “rebel”

To the best guy | know!

One of the best Rebels //cut// to come North

North or South, let’s hope we’ll be back to the USA
soon!

Remember this address two years from now!

Memory Leaves Book (hospital staff) of HA1 John Douglas “Doug” Neighbors USNR USNHS Rescue AH-18 Page 2



DOE

9/08/45

9/08/45

9/12/45

10/03/45

10/03/45

10/03/45

10/07/45

10/07/45

My Friends’ Autographs

PhM3 Gerald S Barker USN

Lt Hilda Kernen USN (RN)

Augustus A Tomainolis USN

Don T Powers USN

lvan B Moss USN

Robert P Kelly USN

Joseph Georgetta USN

A. N. Petersohn USN

and their Homes

5625 North Delaware Street
Indianapolis IN USA

Del Norte CO USA

60 Sip Avenue
Jersey City 6 NJ USA

Bennington NH USA

11 Harvard Street
Everett MA USA

407 Pine Street
Zanesville OH USA

2115 North Monitor Avenue
Chicago IL USA

249 North Ridgewood Ave
Daytona Beach FL USA

Comments

Good man to have around to talk about NC

Pleasant tour of //cut off// duty with you on //cut//

To a swell fellow who //cut off//

the mighty “R” chured //cut off//

all by singing “Dixie” & //cut off
of Mint Julip. Belles too!

Please take good care //cut off//
Parks in S. Frisco.

Best wishes

To a good ole “Rebel”

Best of Luck!

Best Wishes from a Florida “Cracker”
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