DOE	My Friends' Autographs	and their Homes	Comments
5/02/45	PhM2 Kenneth J Keith USN My Senior Corpsman	2202 Rope Road Whittier CA USA	Isn't much to say //cut off//
5/02/45	PhM3 Lester M Parks USN	219 North Main Street Winston-Salem NC USA	"I love to //cut off//
5/03/45	HA1 Richard A Leszczynski USN	7789 Eastern Avenue Schenectady NY USA	(Funeral Home) Cheap rates for Rebels! Lots of Luck to the//cut// Rebel I ever knew. Yours a//cut off//
5/04/45	HA1 Francis R Knack USN	321 South 11 th Street Saginaw, MI USA	It's a sin to gamble
5/04/45	HA1 Alfred P Josephsen USN	821 Washington Street Hoboken NJ USA	Look out for the //cut off// when we march //cut//
5/04/45	HA1 Harry E Hoershing USN	4257 North Ninth Street Philadelphia PA USA	Smart //cut off//
5/04/45	HA1 George Farley USN	828 Saint Marys Avenue Marietta OH USA	Ohio can still //cut off//
5/04/45	HA1 Mort Stagoff USN (Staff Sportswriter <i>To The Rescue</i>)	1832 Sixty Fourth Street Brooklyn NY USA	We're marching on Richmond!

DOE	My Friends' Autographs	and their Homes	Comments
5/04/45	HA1 Bill M Hoth USN	Box 1011 Reidsville NC USA	Isn't much to say //cut off//
5/06/45	S1 Milton E Sides USN	Rt 4 Winston-Salem NC USA	"Good ole N.C!!"
5/06/45	HA1 John W Weis USN "Half-Hitch"	745 Woodbine Avenue Rochester NY USA	Swell guy even if he's a Rebel (he didn't know any better)
5/06/45	HA1 Howard E Case Sr USN	1145 North Broadway Wichita, KS USA	Pretty good kid for a "rebel"
6/21/45	Cpl. Jack F Smith USMC	Springfield Road High Point NC USA	To the best guy I know!
9/08/45	PhM3 Tom Trone USN	303 Linden Avenue Oil City PA USA	One of the best Rebels //cut// to come North
9/08/45	Grace E Clement USN	119 Beach 92 nd Street Rockaway Beach NY USA	North or South, let's hope we'll be back to the USA soon!
9/08/45	Carl E Wellstein USN	323 Smith Street Millville NJ USA	Remember this address two years from now!

DOE	My Friends' Autographs	and their Homes	Comments
9/08/45	PhM3 Gerald S Barker USN	5625 North Delaware Street Indianapolis IN USA	Good man to have around to talk about NC
9/08/45	Lt Hilda Kernen USN (RN)	Del Norte CO USA	Pleasant tour of //cut off// duty with you on //cut//
9/12/45	Augustus A Tomainolis USN	60 Sip Avenue Jersey City 6 NJ USA	To a swell fellow who //cut off// the mighty "R" chured //cut off// all by singing "Dixie" & //cut off of Mint Julip. Belles too!
10/03/45	Don T Powers USN	Bennington NH USA	Please take good care //cut off// Parks in S. Frisco.
10/03/45	Ivan B Moss USN	11 Harvard Street Everett MA USA	Best wishes
10/03/45	Robert P Kelly USN	407 Pine Street Zanesville OH USA	To a good ole "Rebel"
10/07/45	Joseph Georgetta USN	2115 North Monitor Avenue Chicago IL USA	Best of Luck!
10/07/45	A. N. Petersohn USN	249 North Ridgewood Ave Daytona Beach FL USA	Best Wishes from a Florida "Cracker"